Lektionenplan November 2025

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

03.11.2025
04.11.2025
05.11.2025
06.11.2025

10.11.2025
11.11.2025
12.11.2025
13.11.2025

17.11.2025
18.11.2025
19.11.2025
20.11.2025

24.11.2025
25.11.2025
26.11.2025
27.11.2025

Lektion
Lektion

Motorrad Lektion
Lektion

Lektion
Lektion
Motorrad Lektion
Lektion

Lektion
Lektion
Motorrad Lektion
Lektion

Lektion
Lektion
Motorrad Lektion
Lektion

12
1 3 PKW Spezial

**

1 4 PKW Spezial

1

**) ACHTUNG: Motorrad nur nach Absprache (WhatsApp, Mail,Telefon)

o

\//‘N’_‘
w c

{
~

Q
P

—— ——

Owered by wOlle' @



