Lektionenplan November 2025

Montag	03.11.2025	Lektion	12	
Dienstag	04.11.2025	Lektion	13 PK	W Spezial
Mittwoch	05.11.2025	Motorrad Lektion	**	
Donnerstag	06.11.2025	Lektion	14 PK	W Spezial
Montag	10.11.2025	Lektion	1	
Dienstag	11.11.2025	Lektion	2	
Mittwoch	12.11.2025	Motorrad Lektion	**	
Donnerstag	13.11.2025	Lektion	3	
Montag	17.11.2025	Lektion	4	
Dienstag	18.11.2025	Lektion	5	
Mittwoch	19.11.2025	Motorrad Lektion	**	
Donnerstag	20.11.2025	Lektion	6	
Montag	24.11.2025	Lektion	7	
Dienstag	25.11.2025	Lektion	8	
Mittwoch	26.11.2025	Motorrad Lektion	**	
Donnerstag	27.11.2025	Lektion	9	

**) ACHTUNG: Motorrad nur nach Absprache (WhatsApp, Mail,Telefon)

